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  Master 40  

1 1740 ICHARD Nicolas Master 40 TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS 4 58:39.78

2 1747 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 RR BIKERS 4 59:38.97 +59.19

3 1730 MOUNIER Jeremy Master 40 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 4 1h01:12.56 +2:32.78

4 1701 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 BIKING POINT 4 1h03:03.83 +4:24.05

5 1702 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 MARINE 4 1h03:04.01 +4:24.23

6 1763 HERRERA Diego Master 40 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h03:07.69 +4:27.91

7 1745 COLLADOS GARRIGA Cristian Master 40 CICLES SERRANO 4 1h03:48.11 +5:08.33

8 1735 SANZ Thomas Master 40 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 4 1h04:01.43 +5:21.65

9 1758 PIART Mickael Master 40 TEAMVELOCLUBRODEZ 4 1h04:06.09 +5:26.31

10 1762 BASART CASELLAS Pau Master 40 CASSÀ BIKE 4 1h06:25.36 +7:45.58

11 1737 GILLARD Romuald Master 40 CUBE SEFIC OREIA 4 1h06:48.52 +8:08.74

12 1704 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h06:55.50 +8:15.72

13 1741 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 VELOBERGA 4 1h07:01.47 +8:21.69

14 1738 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Ivan Master 40 LUXURY BIKES 4 1h07:18.44 +8:38.66

15 1749 ALEXANDRE Leon Master 40 JSA CYCLISME 4 1h07:20.94 +8:41.16

16 1729 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 VIA VERDA ESPORTS 4 1h08:07.79 +9:28.01

17 1757 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Manolo Master 40 O2SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h08:33.17 +9:53.39

18 1705 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PC NAVARCLES 4 1h09:15.26 +10:35.48

19 1739 VERGER CERDA Joan Master 40 U.C.MONTUIRI 4 1h09:18.57 +10:38.79

20 1746 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert Master 40 AMBICI 4 1h09:25.55 +10:45.77

21 1755 ANGLES RODRIGUEZ Santi Master 40 CICLESPORT MARCOS 4 1h09:31.31 +10:51.53

22 1708 GUIX BALLESTEROS Romà Master 40 FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA 4 1h09:38.70 +10:58.92

23 1756 DOMÈNECH ROCA Francesc Master 40 AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h10:35.80 +11:56.02

24 1736 JEAN Garzunel Master 40 TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 4 1h10:37.46 +11:57.68

25 1753 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 BIKING POINT 4 1h11:47.91 +13:08.13

26 1761 BARÓN Richard Master 40 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h12:54.42 +14:14.64

27 1732 MARC Benoit Pierre Master 40 ALL BIKES 4 1h13:52.10 +15:12.32

28 1759 RODRÍGUEZ GUILLEN Alejandro Master 40 ALPAFRI 4 1h15:31.93 +16:52.15

29 1731 BLONDEAU David Master 40 TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 4 1h16:19.20 +17:39.42

30 1721 MORA LIZANA Abel Master 40 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h16:39.20 +17:59.42

31 1724 BALAGUER VILARROCHA Octavio Master 40 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKE TRAINING 4 1h17:15.17 +18:35.39

32 1764 VIANA CLADERA Juan Antonio Master 40 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:49.35 +19:09.57

33 1752 SECO VAZ Marco Paulo Master 40 OPEN NATURA 4 1h19:11.10 +20:31.32

34 1720 DÍAZ RUIZ Antonio Master 40 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h21:53.36 +23:13.58

35 1723 ZORRILLA IDAÑEZ Jose Antonio Master 40 BTT SANTA PERPETUA 4 1h24:47.06 +26:07.28

36 1760 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 BIKING POINT 3 59:33.97 +1 Vuelta

37 1744 ROYO TORT Marc Master 40 MATADEPERA CLUB BTT 3 1h00:15.03 +1 Vuelta

38 1742 CÁCERES AYLLON David Master 40 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 3 1h01:05.62 +1 Vuelta

39 1750 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 SCOTT BIKES 3 1h02:21.22 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1718 ARCE BALLESTEROS Jose Luis Master 40 BIKETRAINING

1734 BARRERO FERNANDEZ Ivan Master 40 TEAM MAC-MODEL

1748 SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO José Carlos Master 40 RCTB-THE ENERGY LAB

1751 ROJAS SAÑA Marc Master 40

Abandonos

1710 SANDE BAÑA Jose Master 40 MAXIBIKE
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1733 BOKERØD Frode Master 40 HALDEN CK

1743 MARTINEZ VILA Victor Master 40

1754 JORNET SABATÉ Xavier Master 40 73FACTORY BG TEAM

  Master 30  

1 1601 CALDERON BERNALDEZ Joan Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 4 1h00:19.80

2 1636 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 4 1h00:41.13 +21.33

3 1632 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Cristian Master 30 FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA 4 1h01:02.38 +42.58

4 1602 GARCIA LOPEZ David Master 30 CICLES SERRANO 4 1h01:04.83 +45.03

5 1619 ROUXEL Olivier Master 30 PALAJA VTT 4 1h02:27.12 +2:07.32

6 1642 COLOM Marc Master 30 GIANT MTB PRO TEAM 4 1h02:46.40 +2:26.60

7 1623 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi Master 30 BSIX 4 1h02:47.38 +2:27.58

8 1626 MISSUD David Master 30 TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 4 1h03:39.04 +3:19.24

9 1640 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO 4 1h03:41.24 +3:21.44

10 1629 PLANAS DUOCASTELLA Eduard Master 30 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h04:30.13 +4:10.33

11 1633 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 RADIKALBIKES 4 1h04:53.34 +4:33.54

12 1641 MONTERO TORRO Abel Master 30 SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h04:59.37 +4:39.57

13 1613 REYES ARNABAT Jordi Master 30 O2SPORTS CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h05:21.03 +5:01.23

14 1620 GRAS Romain Master 30 MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4 1h06:58.64 +6:38.84

15 1645 GUIRADO FERRER Francisco Javier Master 30 CONSTRUCCIONES SIGLO 21 4 1h07:05.84 +6:46.04

16 1630 MAYNAR NADAL Oriol Master 30 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h07:06.30 +6:46.50

17 1622 REYNAL Axel Master 30 BMC BEZIERS N3 4 1h07:32.65 +7:12.85

18 1637 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 4 1h07:56.30 +7:36.50

19 1634 JOVER RODRIGUEZ Galderic Master 30 TREK TEAM 4 1h07:56.42 +7:36.62

20 1638 ZARROURI EL JOHRI Nabil Master 30 MTBIKER’S 4 1h08:02.32 +7:42.52

21 1635 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 BIKING POINT 4 1h08:02.38 +7:42.58

22 1639 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 TERBIKE-BAIX TER 4 1h08:30.69 +8:10.89

23 1644 FALGUERA Ramon Master 30 ESCOLA CICLISME JUNEDA GARRIGUES 4 1h14:33.73 +14:13.93

24 1627 MAS BONET Luis Master 30 ECLM CAL PEPITU 4 1h15:25.71 +15:05.91

25 1643 FUENTES AGUILAR Ángel Custodio Master 30 AMUNT - TBIKES 3 1h22:27.55 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1603 SCRIDON Gabriel Master 30 O2SPORTS CLUB ESPORTIU

1621 TORRES MOYÀ Joel Master 30 PLABIKE

1631 COMA IZQUIERDO Joan Master 30 RR BIKERS

Abandonos

1624 PEREIRA RODÉS David Master 30 BIKING POINT

1625 SAEYS Bram Master 30 TEAM8S

1628 MORENO ORTIZ Francisco Master 30 BIKING POINT
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  Master 40  

1 1740 ICHARD Nicolas Master 40 7:41.84 16:59.43 16:49.48 17:09.03 58:39.78

2 1747 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 7:30.45 17:11.05 17:14.93 17:42.54 59:38.97 59.19

3 1730 MOUNIER Jeremy Master 40 7:48.80 17:13.66 17:42.23 18:27.87 1h01:12.56 2:32.78

4 1701 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 7:54.85 18:24.38 18:36.62 18:07.98 1h03:03.83 4:24.05

5 1702 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 7:42.25 18:25.89 18:34.04 18:21.83 1h03:04.01 4:24.23

6 1763 HERRERA Diego Master 40 8:07.14 18:31.44 18:35.13 17:53.98 1h03:07.69 4:27.91

7 1745 COLLADOS GARRIGA Cristian Master 40 8:01.21 18:28.99 18:43.75 18:34.16 1h03:48.11 5:08.33

8 1735 SANZ Thomas Master 40 8:06.34 18:31.99 18:36.13 18:46.97 1h04:01.43 5:21.65

9 1758 PIART Mickael Master 40 7:55.49 18:49.86 18:31.11 18:49.63 1h04:06.09 5:26.31

10 1762 BASART CASELLAS Pau Master 40 8:23.93 19:06.59 19:51.70 19:03.14 1h06:25.36 7:45.58

11 1737 GILLARD Romuald Master 40 8:25.85 19:31.42 19:30.87 19:20.38 1h06:48.52 8:08.74

12 1704 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 8:21.64 19:37.97 19:25.32 19:30.57 1h06:55.50 8:15.72

13 1741 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 8:28.54 19:07.04 19:50.45 19:35.44 1h07:01.47 8:21.69

14 1738 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Ivan Master 40 8:29.33 19:13.58 19:45.67 19:49.86 1h07:18.44 8:38.66

15 1749 ALEXANDRE Leon Master 40 8:59.69 19:35.80 19:23.65 19:21.80 1h07:20.94 8:41.16

16 1729 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 8:02.23 19:55.92 19:47.25 20:22.39 1h08:07.79 9:28.01

17 1757 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Manolo Master 40 9:00.23 20:02.70 20:15.09 19:15.15 1h08:33.17 9:53.39

18 1705 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 8:00.96 19:14.42 20:12.19 21:47.69 1h09:15.26 10:35.48

19 1739 VERGER CERDA Joan Master 40 8:38.16 20:03.31 20:27.39 20:09.71 1h09:18.57 10:38.79

20 1746 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert Master 40 8:36.16 20:05.52 20:31.12 20:12.75 1h09:25.55 10:45.77

21 1755 ANGLES RODRIGUEZ Santi Master 40 8:27.20 19:58.36 20:41.94 20:23.81 1h09:31.31 10:51.53

22 1708 GUIX BALLESTEROS Romà Master 40 8:29.60 20:10.02 20:33.76 20:25.32 1h09:38.70 10:58.92

23 1756 DOMÈNECH ROCA Francesc Master 40 9:02.41 19:48.48 20:43.27 21:01.64 1h10:35.80 11:56.02

24 1736 JEAN Garzunel Master 40 8:17.28 19:30.97 19:57.93 22:51.28 1h10:37.46 11:57.68

25 1753 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 8:41.88 20:02.18 21:10.22 21:53.63 1h11:47.91 13:08.13

26 1761 BARÓN Richard Master 40 8:54.92 20:43.83 21:30.29 21:45.38 1h12:54.42 14:14.64

27 1732 MARC Benoit Pierre Master 40 8:41.09 19:54.04 23:14.22 22:02.75 1h13:52.10 15:12.32

28 1759 RODRÍGUEZ GUILLEN Alejandro Master 40 9:05.27 22:26.47 21:50.98 22:09.21 1h15:31.93 16:52.15

29 1731 BLONDEAU David Master 40 9:15.51 21:51.40 21:48.80 23:23.49 1h16:19.20 17:39.42

30 1721 MORA LIZANA Abel Master 40 9:00.46 22:07.26 22:36.52 22:54.96 1h16:39.20 17:59.42

31 1724 BALAGUER VILARROCHA Octavio Master 40 9:05.91 22:30.09 22:08.90 23:30.27 1h17:15.17 18:35.39

32 1764 VIANA CLADERA Juan Antonio Master 40 9:11.31 23:02.84 22:34.25 23:00.95 1h17:49.35 19:09.57

33 1752 SECO VAZ Marco Paulo Master 40 9:14.42 22:39.29 23:12.07 24:05.32 1h19:11.10 20:31.32

34 1720 DÍAZ RUIZ Antonio Master 40 9:04.32 23:15.61 23:37.25 25:56.18 1h21:53.36 23:13.58

35 1723 ZORRILLA IDAÑEZ Jose Antonio Master 40 9:18.67 23:05.54 25:41.36 26:41.49 1h24:47.06 26:07.28

36 1760 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 9:41.37 24:27.52 25:25.08 1h00:00.00 1h59:33.97 1h00:54.19

37 1744 ROYO TORT Marc Master 40 9:39.03 24:24.01 26:11.99 1h00:00.00 2h00:15.03 1h01:35.25

38 1742 CÁCERES AYLLON David Master 40 9:57.29 24:52.79 26:15.54 1h00:00.00 2h01:05.62 1h02:25.84

39 1750 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 9:38.33 25:03.41 27:39.48 1h00:00.00 2h02:21.22 1h03:41.44

  Master 30  

1 1601 CALDERON BERNALDEZ Joan Master 30 7:33.34 17:38.34 17:46.36 17:21.76 1h00:19.80

2 1636 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 7:42.81 17:59.51 17:30.75 17:28.06 1h00:41.13 21.33
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3 1632 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Cristian Master 30 7:49.40 17:52.40 17:27.91 17:52.67 1h01:02.38 42.58

4 1602 GARCIA LOPEZ David Master 30 7:48.98 17:46.50 17:39.83 17:49.52 1h01:04.83 45.03

5 1619 ROUXEL Olivier Master 30 7:57.96 17:47.84 18:18.15 18:23.17 1h02:27.12 2:07.32

6 1642 COLOM Marc Master 30 8:15.22 18:15.02 18:28.54 17:47.62 1h02:46.40 2:26.60

7 1623 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi Master 30 7:58.28 18:05.85 18:35.99 18:07.26 1h02:47.38 2:27.58

8 1626 MISSUD David Master 30 8:14.65 18:34.23 18:26.62 18:23.54 1h03:39.04 3:19.24

9 1640 DURAN Angel Master 30 7:50.30 18:49.40 18:31.38 18:30.16 1h03:41.24 3:21.44

10 1629 PLANAS DUOCASTELLA Eduard Master 30 8:10.65 18:34.87 18:58.70 18:45.91 1h04:30.13 4:10.33

11 1633 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 7:39.84 18:09.41 19:07.97 19:56.12 1h04:53.34 4:33.54

12 1641 MONTERO TORRO Abel Master 30 8:16.42 18:36.36 19:04.24 19:02.35 1h04:59.37 4:39.57

13 1613 REYES ARNABAT Jordi Master 30 8:12.58 18:56.88 18:51.43 19:20.14 1h05:21.03 5:01.23

14 1620 GRAS Romain Master 30 7:52.44 18:46.95 19:40.50 20:38.75 1h06:58.64 6:38.84

15 1645 GUIRADO FERRER Francisco Javier Master 30 8:23.06 19:07.70 19:28.55 20:06.53 1h07:05.84 6:46.04

16 1630 MAYNAR NADAL Oriol Master 30 7:50.84 18:41.10 19:41.62 20:52.74 1h07:06.30 6:46.50

17 1622 REYNAL Axel Master 30 7:57.88 19:10.73 20:11.08 20:12.96 1h07:32.65 7:12.85

18 1637 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 8:48.40 19:48.87 19:44.86 19:34.17 1h07:56.30 7:36.50

19 1634 JOVER RODRIGUEZ Galderic Master 30 8:24.43 19:10.18 20:08.00 20:13.81 1h07:56.42 7:36.62

20 1638 ZARROURI EL JOHRI Nabil Master 30 8:40.11 19:55.87 19:46.69 19:39.65 1h08:02.32 7:42.52

21 1635 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 8:41.07 20:28.38 19:51.63 19:01.30 1h08:02.38 7:42.58

22 1639 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 8:42.13 19:59.14 20:03.81 19:45.61 1h08:30.69 8:10.89

23 1644 FALGUERA Ramon Master 30 8:20.12 20:43.68 23:24.53 22:05.40 1h14:33.73 14:13.93

24 1627 MAS BONET Luis Master 30 8:30.65 20:57.15 24:28.05 21:29.86 1h15:25.71 15:05.91

25 1643 FUENTES AGUILAR Ángel Custodio Master 30 11:17.35 33:39.21 37:30.99 1h00:00.00 2h22:27.55 1h22:07.75


